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199212040002
89561

12/04/1992
08:25:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER,
LANICE

199301060000
04781

01/06/1993
04:14:38

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER,
ELIZABETH

199301190000
16221

01/19/1993
10:36:13

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER, E.
B.

199302160000
44131

02/16/1993
09:43:12

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALDROP,
SANDRA

199302180000
47931

02/18/1993
02:55:36

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WEYMAN,
GINA BYARS

199303100000
67411

03/10/1993
12:22:58

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELL,
CYNTHIA L

199303240000
80041

03/24/1993
02:44:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
MELINDA S

199305110001
33621

05/11/1993
11:28:39

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PEOPLES,
SHARON B

199307120002
02571

07/12/1993
03:16:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON,
JANICE L

199311040003
46311

11/04/1993
08:00:38

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY REW, DANNY

199404150001
24851

04/15/1994
02:06:42

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GAY, HELEN
M

199404180001
25421

04/18/1994
10:06:31

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BEAN, LINDA
HAND

199404180001
25821

04/18/1994
12:49:30

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY AVERITT,
BELINDA

199404280001
38441

04/28/1994
10:31:11

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY COMPTON,
DEBRA J



199405040001
46071

05/04/1994
03:11:20

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS, FRANK
C JR

199405230001
66041

05/23/1994
03:06:57

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
CONNIE S

199406030001
78471

06/03/1994
10:44:54

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LANSFORD,
EMILY

199407060002
13711

07/06/1994
04:01:38

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, JUDY
R

199407080002
15521

07/08/1994
09:53:31

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GARRETT, A H

199406280002
04511

06/28/1994
01:08:03

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHARICH,
MARY KAY

199408010002
38831

08/01/1994
11:20:05

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KILLINGSWOR
TH, PEGGIE

199408090002
49491

08/09/1994
01:44:20

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FLYNN,
PENNY H

199409060002
73381

09/06/1994
10:18:28

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM,
DOVIE D

199409080002
76271

09/08/1994
10:42:59

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HULSEY, ANN
W

199409280002
95941

09/28/1994
04:02:52

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES,
JULIE

199410030003
00481

10/03/1994
11:54:48

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY CULBERSON,
LINDA C

199410040003
02011

10/04/1994
03:02:22

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT,
TRACY R

199409260002
92251

09/26/1994
03:34:18

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD,
SHERRI

199410120003
10911

10/12/1994
03:25:36

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN,
STACY A

199410170003
13261

10/17/1994
08:24:33

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY VANCE,
PATRICIA


