Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Party 2; Name= SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212040002 89561	12/04/1992 08:25:00	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER, LANICE						•
199301060000 04781	01/06/1993 04:14:38	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER, ELIZABETH						
199301190000 16221	01/19/1993 10:36:13	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER, E. B.						
199302160000 44131	02/16/1993 09:43:12	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDROP, SANDRA						
199302180000 47931	02/18/1993 02:55:36	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WEYMAN, GINA BYARS						
199303100000 67411	03/10/1993 12:22:58	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNELL, CYNTHIA L						
199303240000 80041	03/24/1993 02:44:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, MELINDA S						
199305110001 33621	05/11/1993 11:28:39	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PEOPLES, SHARON B						
199307120002 02571	07/12/1993 03:16:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON, JANICE L						
199311040003 46311	11/04/1993 08:00:38	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	REW, DANNY						
199404150001 24851	04/15/1994 02:06:42	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY, HELEN M						
199404180001 25421	04/18/1994 10:06:31	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BEAN, LINDA HAND						
199404180001 25821	04/18/1994 12:49:30	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	AVERITT, BELINDA						
199404280001 38441	04/28/1994 10:31:11	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COMPTON, DEBRA J						

199405040001 46071	05/04/1994 03:11:20	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS, FRANK C JR			
199405230001 66041	05/23/1994 03:06:57	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, CONNIE S			
199406030001 78471	06/03/1994 10:44:54	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LANSFORD, EMILY			
199407060002 13711	07/06/1994 04:01:38	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, JUDY R			
199407080002 15521	07/08/1994 09:53:31	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GARRETT, A H			
199406280002 04511	06/28/1994 01:08:03	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHARICH, MARY KAY			
199408010002 38831	08/01/1994 11:20:05	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KILLINGSWOR TH, PEGGIE			
199408090002 49491	08/09/1994 01:44:20	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FLYNN, PENNY H			
199409060002 73381	09/06/1994 10:18:28	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM, DOVIE D			
199409080002 76271	09/08/1994 10:42:59	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HULSEY, ANN W			
199409280002 95941	09/28/1994 04:02:52	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES, JULIE			
199410030003 00481	10/03/1994 11:54:48	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CULBERSON, LINDA C			
199410040003 02011	10/04/1994 03:02:22	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT, TRACY R			
199409260002 92251	09/26/1994 03:34:18	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD, SHERRI			
199410120003 10911	10/12/1994 03:25:36	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN, STACY A			
199410170003 13261	10/17/1994 08:24:33	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	VANCE, PATRICIA			